TP 2.0 for LMO 4

A-Jugend Stadtliga Abstiegsrunde - 2011/2012

18.03.2012
25.03.2012

01.04.2012
29.04.2012

05.05.2012
13.05.2012

16.05.2012
10.06.2012

10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr

11:30Uhr
10:30Uhr

10:30Uhr
13:00Uhr

18:00Uhr
10:30Uhr

SpG Lindenthal/Radefeld - SG Leipzig-Bienitz

SpG Lindenthal/Radefeld - SpG Bohlitz-Ehrenberg/TuS
Leutzsch

SpG Lindenthal/Radefeld
SpG Lindenthal/Radefeld

KSC 1864 Leipzig

SpG TSV
Wahren/Lutzschena/SpVgg

SG Leipzig-Bienitz

SpG Bohlitz-Ehrenberg/TuS
Leutzsch

SpG Lindenthal/Radefeld KSC 1864 Leipzig

SpG Lindenthal/Radefeld - SpG TSV
Wahren/Lutzschena/SpVgg

SpG Lindenthal/Radefeld
SpG Lindenthal/Radefeld
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